AMA-GASTROSIEGEL

REGIONALITY IS VERY IMPORTANT FOR US
AND PROVIDES QUALITY!

By working together with producers and farmers who have been well known to us for many
years, as well as the knowledge of their local conditions, we can guarantee a consistently
high quality of the food used in our kitchen. By purchasing regional produce, we support
our farmers in maintaining and preserving their fields, meadows and forests. The result is
the unique flora and fauna that has made our region so liveable and endearing for many
generations.

Fritztal free-range pork

Aigenreith Farm | Max Mann | Bischofshofen

Beef

The Alpine Oxen, from our own farm, spend their summer months on the Sulzkaralm in
Filzmoos.

Aigenreith Farm | Max Mann | Bischofshofen and, if necessary, from other Pongau farmers
Trout and Char

Nestlerhof | Neuberg, Filzmoos

Game

Municipal Hunters Filzmoos/Neuberg |

Milk

Lettenhof | Neuberg, Filzmoos

Quark and cream cheese

Wolflehenbauer | Neuberg, Filzmoos

Goat’'s cheese and cream cheese

Schoberhof | Neuberg, Filzmoos

Farm ice cream and mountain cheese

Kirchgasshof | Neuberg, Filzmoos

Eggs

Salzburger Land Ei (barn laid) and Filzmoos farmers
Potatoes

Maier Family | Wagramer Héhe - Gaisruck | Lower Austria
Apples

Astl Family | Edelsbach | Southeast Styria

Mushrooms and berries

in summer from the local forests

Local vegetables



STARTERS

Carpaccio from the ox of our own farm € 14,50
Stalk celery | tomatoes | parmesan

Buffalo mozzarella € 12,50
Tomatoes | grissini | rocket salad

Big salad plate € 9,00
Small salad plate € 6,00

SOUPS

Clear Beef soup or vegetable soup
with the following of your choice € 4,50
sliced pancake | noodles | sliced vegetable

Clear Beef soup € 5,50
cheese dumpling | vegetables | chives

Tomato-Orange Cream soup € 6,50
Creme fraiche | basil

VEGETARIAN

Pumpkin Risotto € 16,50
Goat cheese | arugula

Cheese noodles € 12,50
Mountain cheese | styrian cheese | roasted onions | green salad



MAIN DISH

Mountain trout from the nestlerhof
au bleu, roasted or fried | parsley potatoes

Grilled char filet
mediterranean vegetables | potato | lime oil
baby spinach

~Wiener Schnitzel"

parsley potatoes | cranberries
from pork

from veal

Cordon Bleu of veal
parsley potatoes | cranberries

Medium roasted sirloin beef
from the ox of our own farm
potato gratin | grilled vegetables | port wine sauce

Stewed beef from the shoulder
from the ox of our own farm
oven baked vegetables | roasted onion gnocchi

goulash served in a pan
from the ox of our own farm
fried egg | butter noodles | pickles

Saltimbocca from veal
sugar snaps | tomatorisoni | meadow herbs

Medium roasted garlic — or peppersteak
homemade french fries | small salad from the buffet
Steak 180 g

Steak 250 g

am

am

0,65
per 10 g

22,50

14,50
18,50

19,50

27,50

17,50

15,50

21,50

31,00
35,00



SMALL DISHES

Mixed green salad €
herbage cheese | grilled stripes of turkey
~Neubergerhof dressing" | Cro(itons

Kaiserschmarrn (sliced pancake) €
served with apple purée
small portion €

Neubergerhof Sandwich
cocktail sauce | green lettuce | fried egg | bacon | tomato

with beef €
with chicken €

FOR OUR SMALL GUESTS

,Little Italian" €
spaghetti with bolognese sauce

,Captain Kirk" €
fish fingers | sauce tartare | potatoes | vegetables

+~Winnetou" €
~Wiener Schnitzel* small breaded pork cutlet | french frites

,Little Hedgehog" €
grilled sausages | french frites

SWEETS

gratinated berries €
mascarpone | meringue | mint

Cremé Bruleé with cream toffees €
buttermilk ice cream | fresh berries

Cheese selection €
grape | walnut | trufle honey

...or choose fromour ice cream menu.

13,50

9,50

7,50

16,50
13,50

7,50

7,50

8,50

7,50

9,00

9,50

10,50



