

### REGIONALITY IS VERY IMPORTANT FOR US AND PROVIDES QUALITY!

By working together with producers and farmers who have been well known to us for many years, as well as the knowledge of their local conditions, we can guarantee a consistently high quality of the food used in our kitchen. By purchasing regional produce, we support our farmers in maintaining and preserving their fields, meadows and forests. The result is the unique flora and fauna that has made our region so liveable and endearing for many generations.

#### Fritztal free-range pork

Aigenreith Farm | Max Mann | Bischofshofen

#### Beef

The Alpine Oxen, from our own farm, spend their summer months on the Sulzkaralm in Filzmoos. Aigepreith Farm I Max Mapp I Bischofshofen and if pecessary, from other Ponggu farmer

Aigenreith Farm | Max Mann | Bischofshofen and, if necessary, from other Pongau farmers Trout and Char

Nestlerhof | Neuberg, Filzmoos

#### Game

Municipal Hunters Filzmoos/Neuberg I

Milk

Lettenhof | Neuberg, Filzmoos

#### Quark and cream cheese

Wolflehenbauer | Neuberg, Filzmoos

Goat's cheese and cream cheese

Schoberhof | Neuberg, Filzmoos

#### Farm ice cream and mountain cheese

Kirchgasshof | Neuberg, Filzmoos

#### Eggs

Salzburger Land Ei (barn laid) and Filzmoos farmers

#### Potatoes

Maier Family | Wagramer Höhe - Gaisruck | Lower Austria

#### Apples

Astl Family | Edelsbach | Southeast Styria

#### Mushrooms and berries

in summer from the local forests

#### Local vegetables

# **STARTERS**

<b>Carpaccio from the ox of our own farm</b> Stalk celery   tomatoes   parmesan	€	14,50
<b>Buffalo mozzarella</b> Tomatoes   grissini   rocket salad	€	12,50
Big salad plate Small salad plate	€ €	9,00 6,00

# SOUPS

Clear Beef soup or vegetable soup with the following of your choice sliced pancake   noodles   sliced vegetable	€	4,50
Clear Beef soup cheese dumpling   vegetables   chives	€	5,50
Tomato-Orange Cream soup Crème fraîche   basil	€	6,50

# VEGETARIAN

Pumpkin Risotto Goat cheese   arugula	€	16,50
Cheese noodles	€	12,50
Mountain cheese   styrian cheese   roasted onions   green salad		

# MAIN DISH

Mountain trout from the nestlerhof au bleu, roasted or fried   parsley potatoes	€	0,65 per 10 g
<b>Grilled char filet</b> mediterranean vegetables   potato   lime oil baby spinach	€	22,50
<b>"Wiener Schnitzel"</b> parsley potatoes   cranberries from pork from veal	€ €	14,50 18,50
Cordon Bleu of veal parsley potatoes   cranberries	€	19,50
Medium roasted sirloin beef from the ox of our own farm potato gratin   grilled vegetables   port wine sauce	€	27,50
Stewed beef from the shoulder from the ox of our own farm oven baked vegetables   roasted onion gnocchi	€	17,50
<b>goulash served in a pan</b> <b>from the ox of our own farm</b> fried egg   butter noodles   pickles	€	15,50
Saltimbocca from veal sugar snaps   tomatorisoni   meadow herbs	€	21,50
<b>Medium roasted garlic – or peppersteak</b> homemade french fries   small salad from the buffet Steak 180 g Steak 250 g	€ €	31,00 35,00

# SMALL DISHES

<b>Mixed green salad</b> herbage cheese   grilled stripes of turkey "Neubergerhof dressing"   Croûtons	€	13,50
Kaiserschmarrn (sliced pancake) served with apple purée	€	9,50
small portion	€	7,50
<b>Neubergerhof Sandwich</b> cocktail sauce   green lettuce   fried egg   bacon   tomato		
with beef with chicken	€ €	16,50 13,50

### FOR OUR SMALL GUESTS

<b>"Little Italian"</b> spaghetti with bolognese sauce	€	7,50
<b>"Captain Kirk"</b> fish fingers   sauce tartare   potatoes   vegetables	€	7,50
<b>"Winnetou"</b> "Wiener Schnitzel" small breaded pork cutlet   french frites	€	8,50
<b>"Little Hedgehog"</b> grilled sausages   french frites	€	7,50

### **SWEETS**

gratinated berries mascarpone   meringue   mint	€	9,00
Cremé Bruleé with cream toffees buttermilk ice cream   fresh berries	€	9,50
Cheese selection grape   walnut   trufle honey	€	10,50

...or choose fromour ice cream menu.